F a n  a n d  B l o w e r A p p l i c a t i o n s
F
a
n
a
n
d
B

Available in cast iron
or nodular iron
damaging particles, even under the most
demanding and hostile operating conditions.
Our local sales manager will offer free
professional advice backed by solid technical
support and product availability from our
distribution partners around the world.
For a complete list of our distribution partners,
please visit us at www.CooperBearings.com
Contact Cooper or authorised distributors for
more information.
S n  C o m p a t i b l e  P e d e s t a l s
Shaft Size Pedestal Sn Complete
(mm) Only Reference Assembly
60 SNC513 513 01EBC SNC513 60mm
65 SNC515 515 01EBC SNC515 65mm
70 SNC516 516 01EBC SNC516 70mm
75 SNC517 517 01EBC SNC517 75mm
80 SNC518 518 01EBC SNC518 80mm
85 SNC519 519 01EBC SNC519 85mm
90 SNC520 520 01EBC SNC520 90mm
Shaft Size Pedestal Sn Complete
(mm) Only Equivalent Assembly
100 SNC522 522 01EBC SNC522 100mm
110 SNC524 524 01BC SNC524 110mm
115 SNC526 526 01BC SNC526 115mm
125 SNC528 528 01BC SNC528 125mm
135 SNC530 530 01BC SNC530 135mm
140 SNC532 532 01BC SNC532 140mm
Add EX for expansion type or GR for fixed type to reference.
Solid Cooper Operating Profit
Bearing Bearing Costs Levels
demonstrable Cost Savings